Burgee

Club Tie (polyester)
Club Tie (silk, boxed)
Club Bow Tie (silk)
Headscarf

Brooch

Cap badge

Outboard keys
Lanyard & card holder
Beanie (Navy)

Peru Hats (Navy/Pink)
Badcock Bonnet (Navy)
Snood (Navy)
Sunvisor (Navy)

Caps (Navy/Royal Blue)

CLUB KIT FOR SALE

9x12ins
12 x 18 ins
SOLD OUT

SOLD OUT

Baseball Cap (Navy/Royal

Blue)

Gill Sunglass Retainer

Micro Bath Towel

£31.00
£38.00
£10.00
£22.00
£17.00
£7.00
£3.00
£16.00
£6.00
£2.00
£7.00
£10.00
£15.00
£5.00
£7.00
£6.00

£6.50
£5.00

£7.00

Club Bow
Tie

Club Tie

Towel

To order or purchase any item please contact Tamsin at clubkit@emsworthsc.org.uk




ESC ADULT CLOTHING

To order or purchase any item please contact Tamsin at clubkit@emsworthsc.org.uk
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Men’s Classic Piqué Polo
Shirt

Navy
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Front Row Classic Drill Shirt

Navy
Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL

Gilet
Red, Navy, Black, Royal Blue

Men’s
Sizes: S, M, L, XL,2XL, 3XL

Women’s
Sizes: 10, 12, 14, 16

Regatta Jacket
Red, Navy, Black, Royal Blue

S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL

£13

£31

£29

£34



ESC CHILDREN’S CLOTHING

To order or purchase any item please contact Tamsin at clubkit@emsworthsc.org.uk

Children’s T-Shirt

2018 logo
( go) £8
Grey, Blue
Sizes: 3-4, 5-6, 9-10,11-13
Children’s Hooded
Sweatshirt
£18
Navy, Royal Blue,Sky Blue,
Purple
Sizes: 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10,11-13
Children’s Rash Vest
Navy, White, Red £20

Sizes: S, M, L, XL
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LIVE FOR THE SEA



