

CLUB KIT FOR SALE

Burgee	9 x 12 ins	£31.00
	12 x 18 ins	£38.00
Club Tie (polyester)	SOLD OUT	£10.00
Club Tie (silk, boxed)	SOLD OUT	£22.00
Club Bow Tie (silk)		£17.00
Headscarf		£7.00
Brooch		£3.00
Cap badge		£16.00
Outboard keys		£6.00
Lanyard & card holder		£2.00
Beanie (Navy)		£7.00
Peru Hats (Navy/Pink)		£10.00
Badcock Bonnet (Navy)		£15.00
Snood (Navy)		£5.00
Sunvisor (Navy)		£7.00
Caps (Navy/Royal Blue)		£6.00
Baseball Cap (Navy/Royal Blue)		£6.50
Gill Sunglass Retainer		£5.00
Micro Bath Towel		£7.00



Club Tie





Towel

ESC ADULT CLOTHING

To order or purchase any item please contact Tamsin at clubkit@emsworthsc.org.uk

Men's Classic Piqué Polo Shirt Navy Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL	£13
Front Row Classic Drill Shirt Navy Sizes: S, M, L, XL, 2XL	£31
Gilet Red, Navy, Black, Royal Blue Men's Sizes: S, M, L, XL,2XL, 3XL Women's Sizes: 10, 12, 14, 16	£29
Regatta Jacket Red, Navy, Black, Royal Blue S, M, L, XL, 2XL, 3XL	£34

ESC CHILDREN'S CLOTHING

To order or purchase any item please contact Tamsin at clubkit@emsworthsc.org.uk

Live FOR THE SEA	Children's T-Shirt (2018 logo) Grey, Blue Sizes: 3-4, 5-6, 9-10,11-13	£8		
CALL THE SEC.	Children's Hooded Sweatshirt Navy, Royal Blue, Sky Blue, Purple Sizes: 3-4, 5-6, 7-8, 9-10,11-13	£18		
LIVE FOR THE SEA	Children's Rash Vest Navy, White, Red Sizes: S, M, L, XL	£20		
ESC Junior logo 2018				